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Women / 6 / L6 b1 g1
Session: B01

Num Name
Gym

AARank

1 1 1 2T 1 
Keaton Swindell362

K2 Academy
1 37.6009.400 9.6009.3509.250

5 3 2 7 2 
Iyah Gonzales1352

Pearland Elite
2 36.4259.175 9.3508.9009.000

4 4 4 4 3 
Giuliana Niola895

Levels Gymnastics
3 36.3759.075 9.4508.8009.050

6 5T 5 2T 4 
Coralie Vargas1419

Pearland Elite
4 36.2258.975 9.6008.7508.900

2 8 3 10 5 
Marley Turner1417

Pearland Elite
5 35.9759.150 9.2008.4509.175

7 2 10 5* 6T
Ella Lorch891

Levels Gymnastics
6T 35.6508.175 9.3759.2508.850

3 9 7 5* 6T
Bailey Dowson1340

Pearland Elite
6T 35.6508.925 9.3758.2509.100

9 7 6 8 8 
Ella Stinson1411

Pearland Elite
8 35.4258.950 9.2508.5758.650

10 5T 9 1 9 
Emmie Wong1935

NYC Elite
9 35.3508.550 9.7008.7508.350

8 10 8 9 10 
Isabella Messenger1389

Pearland Elite
10 34.9508.775 9.2258.2008.750

11 11 11 11 11 
Theadora Klein1901

NYC Elite
11 31.9006.500 9.1007.9758.325
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Women / 6 / L6 b1 g2
Session: B01

Num Name
Gym

AARank

2 2 1 1 1 
Mariah Akiau1515

TAG USA
1 38.0759.600 9.6259.5509.300

4 6 2 4T 2 
Emily Fuller1349

Pearland Elite
2 36.2009.450 9.4008.3509.000

6 1 7 9 3 
Shelby Gamboa1052

JET
3 36.1508.500 9.2009.6008.850

10T 4 4 8 4 
Alex Martelli1057

JET
4 35.7009.150 9.2258.7758.550

1 8 8 3 5 
Maithe Akiau1514

TAG USA
5 35.6258.425 9.5508.2509.400

5 7 6 10 6 
Blakely Siegfreid1065

JET
6 35.1258.775 9.1508.3008.900

3 3 11 11 7 
Taegan McCombs1384

Pearland Elite
7 34.7507.675 9.1258.9009.050

9 5 9 7 8 
Polina Kovrigina1902

NYC Elite
8 34.4257.900 9.2508.7008.575

12 11 3 6 9 
Adela Gaona1896

NYC Elite
9 33.9009.250 9.3007.3508.000

8 10 10 4T 10 
Athena Eisner1886

NYC Elite
10 33.5507.850 9.4007.7008.600

10T 12 5 12 11 
Esmy Kroculick1903

NYC Elite
11 32.6508.850 8.7006.5508.550

7 9 12 2 12 
Claire Boucher1878

NYC Elite
12 26.2750.000 9.5757.9008.800
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Women / 6 / L6 b1 g3
Session: B01

Num Name
Gym

AARank

7 2 1 2T 1 
Aubrey Pivoda1397

Pearland Elite
1 37.1509.400 9.5259.4258.800

4 3 2T 2T 2 
Layla Magliolo1377

Pearland Elite
2 37.0759.250 9.5259.3009.000

2 1 6 8 3 
Makenna Burkitt1050

JET
3 37.0259.000 9.2259.5509.250

3 4T 2T 4 4 
Isabella Gil1542

TAG USA
4 36.7759.250 9.4759.0009.050

6 4T 5 1 5 
Lia Portanova897

Levels Gymnastics
5 36.5759.050 9.6759.0008.850

1 8 8 5T 6 
Mila Deoja1338

Pearland Elite
6 36.1008.875 9.4008.4759.350

5 7 7 11 7 
Samantha Ball531

Atlantic Coast
7 35.0258.950 8.3008.8258.950

10T 10 4 9 8 
Macy Peterson1508

SAGA
8 34.6509.175 8.9758.0008.500

8 9 10 7 9 
Claire Schuessler1403

Pearland Elite
9 34.6008.300 9.3008.3508.650

10T 4T 11 5T 10 
Addy Stinson1410

Pearland Elite
10 34.4507.550 9.4009.0008.500

9 11 9 10 11 
Cora Weiss1932

NYC Elite
11 33.3008.550 8.9507.2508.550
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Women / 6 / L6 b1 g4
Session: B01

Num Name
Gym

AARank

4 2 2 5 1 
Bailey Beale1315

Pearland Elite
1 37.1259.325 9.3759.1759.250

2 3 5T 1 2 
Alexa Vargas1418

Pearland Elite
2 37.1009.000 9.6509.0509.400

6T 1 3 4 3 
Alyse Valaika1067

JET
3 37.0509.300 9.4009.2509.100

1 8 1 2T 4 
Paisley Carr1328

Pearland Elite
4 36.6759.350 9.5008.3509.475

3 6 4 12 5 
Ariella Keiter1368

Pearland Elite
5 36.2259.150 9.1008.7009.275

5 7 5T 9 6 
Emily Loban1553

TAG USA
6 35.8759.000 9.2258.4509.200

9 5 8 2T 7 
Kendall Brabant1049

JET
7 35.7008.425 9.5008.9258.850

6T 4 11 10 8 
Delaney Gori536

Atlantic Coast
8 35.4008.150 9.2008.9509.100

8 10 9 6T 9 
Julianna Manfredi893

Levels Gymnastics
9 34.7008.400 9.2508.1008.950

12 9 5T 6T 10 
Gabi Langan1907

NYC Elite
10 34.5009.000 9.2508.3007.950

11 11 12 11 11 
Nora Holmes2368

Xtreme Heights
11 33.0257.200 9.1508.0008.675

10 12 10 6T 12 
Raelyn D'Onofrio885

Levels Gymnastics
12 32.9008.300 9.2506.6508.700
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Women / 6 / L6 b1 g5
Session: B01

Num Name
Gym

AARank

2 1 3 4T 1 
Danika Juntunen204

Gym Like This
1 37.6759.200 9.4509.5759.450

5 2T 2 3 2 
Kylie Vogel363

K2 Academy
2 37.1509.225 9.4759.2009.250

4 2T 1 9 3 
Gianna Landgrover1372

Pearland Elite
3 36.9509.250 9.2009.2009.300

3 7 4 2 4 
Olivia Golden2659

Pearland Elite
4 36.4259.125 9.5258.3509.425

6 5 5 4T 5 
Yoriah Gordon198

Gym Like This
5 36.2759.050 9.4508.5759.200

8 4 6 4T 6 
Payton Martinez1058

JET
6 36.2258.975 9.4508.8009.000

9 6 8 7 7 
Ruby Yancey2384

Xtreme Heights
7 35.4008.850 9.4008.4508.700

7 10 10 8 8 
Camila Mazuera1558

TAG USA
8 34.6758.450 9.3007.8259.100

10 11 7 10 9 
Vivienne Doherty1885

NYC Elite
9 33.9008.925 9.1757.3008.500

11 8T 12 11T 10 
Sophia Quiros Tabash2450

Dreams Gymnastics
10 32.3257.600 8.8758.3007.550

1 12 9 1 11 
Aubrey Johnson1365

Pearland Elite
11 27.8508.500 9.7000.0009.650

12 8T 11 11T 12 
Marianne Fernandez Gutier2446

Dreams Gymnastics
12 25.6008.425 8.8758.3000.000
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Women / 6 / All Ages
Session: B01

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Pearland Elite * 113.625 28.550 27.925 28.200 28.950
11 2 1

2 JET * 111.550 27.350 28.400 27.450 28.350
53 1 3

3 TAG USA * 111.400 27.900 27.000 27.850 28.650
32 4 2

4 Levels Gymnastics * 108.925 26.850 27.050 26.525 28.500
44 3 5

5 NYC Elite * 107.575 25.975 25.750 27.175 28.675
25 5 4
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Women / 6 / L6 b2 g1
Session: B02

Num Name
Gym

AARank

1T 1 2 4T 1 
Emma Lopez594

Gymnastics Olympica
1 37.9009.475 9.5759.5509.300

5T 2 1 6 2 
Marcela Portillo1771

EGA
2 37.4009.500 9.5259.4258.950

1T 4 3 3 3 
Kaylee Mason253

GTC
3 37.1009.225 9.6258.9509.300

7T 3 4 4T 4 
Samanta Giglio Cobuzio1734

EGA
4 37.0509.200 9.5759.3758.900

7T 5 8T 1 5 
Mariah Swanson280

GTC
5 35.7008.425 9.6758.7008.900

7T 8 5 10 6 
Brynnley ODonnell2038

Lakeshore Academy
6 35.4009.175 9.3757.9508.900

11 6 8T 8T 7 
Hattie Humerickhouse445

Elite Gym Club
7 34.8008.425 9.4258.2508.700

7T 7 11 8T 8 
Cassie Dalo774

Miracle Gymnastics
8 34.7508.250 9.4258.1758.900

3 11 6 7 9 
Charlie Ostrander2177

MJ Elite
9 34.4259.125 9.5006.5509.250

5T 9 10 12 10 
Bella Solomon2097

Spirit Athletics
10 33.6008.275 8.7257.6508.950

12 10 12 11 11 
Natalia Deslouches775

Miracle Gymnastics
11 32.9258.050 9.3257.1008.450

4 12 7 2 12 
Brielle Clegg562

Gymnastics Olympica
12 27.4758.775 9.6500.0009.050
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Women / 6 / L6 b2 g2
Session: B02

Num Name
Gym

AARank

1 5T 2 3 1 
Mia Sim618

Gymnastics Olympica
1 37.4009.350 9.5509.0009.500

2 3 6 4T 2 
Mia Lord252

GTC
2 36.9259.000 9.5009.1009.325

5T 1T 3 9T 3 
Lara Derner2163

MJ Elite
3 36.8509.150 9.3759.2259.100

5T 5T 4 8 4 
Katherine Gillan572

Gymnastics Olympica
4 36.5759.050 9.4259.0009.100

8 8 1 2 5T
Yamora McMillian785

Miracle Gymnastics
5T 36.5009.400 9.6008.5009.000

7 1T 7 9T 5T
Jazlynn Del Risco1720

EGA
5T 36.5008.850 9.3759.2259.050

4 7 10 4T 7 
Camille Hollinrake855

Huntsville
7 35.9508.500 9.5008.8009.150

9 4 12 1 8 
Graceyn Moore260

GTC
8 35.8758.150 9.7009.0758.950

3 9 8 6T 9 
Addie Sahyouni863

Huntsville
9 35.7758.725 9.4508.4009.200

10 11 5 6T 10 
Valerie Mayfield254

GTC
10 35.7009.025 9.4508.3258.900

11 10 9 11 11 
Tessa Gansen443

Elite Gym Club
11 35.0008.700 9.3008.3508.650

12 12 11 12 12 
Ellie Branham2086

Spirit Athletics
12 34.0758.200 9.2258.1508.500
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Women / 6 / L6 b2 g3
Session: B02

Num Name
Gym

AARank

2 1 1 1 1 
Ava White2236

RAD Gymnastics
1 38.7259.700 9.7759.8009.450

6T 2 3 2 2 
Tisha Santos274

GTC
2 37.6009.325 9.7259.2509.300

10 4 2 7T 3 
Amani Heaven782

Miracle Gymnastics
3 37.2759.525 9.4009.1259.225

4T 3 11T 10 4 
May Chen850

Huntsville
4 36.5758.750 9.2509.2259.350

11 7 6 4 5 
Scarlett Hoffman2022

Lakeshore Academy
5 36.5009.100 9.4758.8259.100

9 5 8 11 6 
Anacristina Palmegiani1765

EGA
6 36.4009.000 9.1509.0009.250

6T 8 11T 3 7 
Haleigh Bartee849

Huntsville
7 36.2508.750 9.5008.7009.300

3 6 10 12 8 
Baylee Scott865

Huntsville
8 36.1758.775 9.0508.9509.400

4T 9 7 5 9 
Kennington Costanzo2206

RAD Gymnastics
9 35.9259.025 9.4508.1009.350

1 13 4 6 10 
Myah Carr553

Gymnastics Olympica
10 35.5509.250 9.4257.4009.475

6T 12 9 7T 11 
Breckyn Mixon258

GTC
11 35.2508.900 9.4007.6509.300

12 11 13 9 12 
Raina Price2095

Spirit Athletics
12 34.7008.425 9.3257.9509.000

13 10 5 13 13 
Ana Claire Tighe867

Huntsville
13 34.1259.175 8.4008.0508.500
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Women / 6 / L6 b2 g4
Session: B02

Num Name
Gym

AARank

1 6T 2 1 1 
Kendall Speich2182

MJ Elite
1 37.2759.225 9.7008.9509.400

6T 5 1 2 2 
Joina Butler230

GTC
2 37.0009.250 9.5758.9759.200

8T 2 3 9T 3 
Kennedi Fussell2168

MJ Elite
3 36.8759.175 9.4009.1509.150

13 1 4 9T 4 
Anabella Castrillo Moros1714

EGA
4 36.7759.150 9.4009.2758.950

11T 3 6 3T 5 
Madeline Nordholz263

GTC
5 36.6759.050 9.5009.0759.050

2 9T 5 12 6 
Monica Jimenez245

GTC
6 36.5259.100 9.3008.7509.375

8T 8 7T 7 7 
Carris Boozer229

GTC
7 36.5009.025 9.4758.8509.150

3 11 7T 8 8 
Kennedy Marsh2175

MJ Elite
8 36.4259.025 9.4508.6509.300

4T 6T 11 3T 9 
Gigi Amarjargal2009

Lakeshore Academy
9 36.3258.625 9.5008.9509.250

6T 12 9 3T 10 
Ava Stucky451

Elite Gym Club
10 36.2758.975 9.5008.6009.200

11T 9T 10 3T 11 
Cora Bailey227

GTC
11 36.1258.825 9.5008.7509.050

4T 4 12 13 12 
Sydney Sipe866

Huntsville
12 35.9758.425 9.2759.0259.250

10 13 13 11 13 
Ania Foster853

Huntsville
13 34.8758.250 9.3508.1759.100
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Women / 8 / L8 b6 g1
Session: B06

Num Name
Gym

AARank

5 2 1 2 1 
Maggie Johnson307

Gym World Naples
1 37.1509.225 9.5509.4008.975

3 4 3 3 2 
Aria Loveday2400

Thomas At The Beach
2 36.6008.925 9.3009.3009.075

6 5 8 4 3 
Mia McEwan1559

TAG USA
3 35.2258.250 9.2509.2508.475

4 7 5 8 4 
Grace McCabe2299

Tumblebees Jupiter
4 34.4008.525 8.1008.7259.050

7 9 7 5 5 
Kensie Fuhrman1135

All Around
5 33.9508.350 9.0008.3508.250

1 12 2 7 6 
Bella Berumen1048

JET
6 32.5509.125 8.3005.7509.375

2 11 9 9 7 
Emersyn Nielson737

Sokol Gymnastics
7 32.3008.150 8.0257.0259.100

8 10 10 6 8 
Claire Cox1134

All Around
8 31.8507.250 8.6507.7508.200

9T 6 6 1 9 
Ana Pombares973

Georgia All-Star
9 27.1508.475 9.6009.0750.000

9T 3 4 10T 10 
Violet Laurino589

Gymnastics Olympica
10 18.1008.750 0.0009.3500.000

9T 1 11T 10T 11 
Lilli Helstrom1359

Pearland Elite
11 9.7250.000 0.0009.7250.000

9T 8 11T 10T 12 
Piper Springer1409

Pearland Elite
12 8.5500.000 0.0008.5500.000
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Women / 6 / All Ages
Session: B02

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Gymnastics Olympica * 112.675 28.275 27.550 28.075 28.775
2T1 2 2

2 EGA * 112.625 27.525 28.100 28.350 28.650
5T6 1 1

3 GTC * 112.325 28.000 27.425 27.800 29.100
14 3 4

4 Huntsville * 111.925 28.050 27.200 27.900 28.775
2T3 5 3

5 MJ Elite * 111.475 27.950 27.325 27.550 28.650
5T5 4 5

6 RAD Gymnastics * 111.050 28.100 27.000 27.250 28.700
42 6 6

7 Miracle Gymnastics * 108.525 27.125 25.800 27.175 28.425
78 7 7

8 Lakeshore Academy * 108.225 27.250 25.725 26.900 28.350
8T7 8 8

9 Elite Gym Club * 106.700 26.975 25.200 26.175 28.350
8T9 9 9

10 Spirit Athletics * 102.375 26.450 23.750 24.900 27.275
1010 10 10
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Women / 6 / L6 b10 g1
Session: B10

Num Name
Gym

AARank

4 2 2 4 1 
Ava Hall500

Capital Gymnastics
1 36.5009.050 9.2259.5008.725

2 1 10 7 2 
Ella Katz1041

Hotshots East
2 36.2758.350 9.1509.7009.075

3 5 4 3 3 
Charlotte Chen490

Capital Gymnastics
3 35.7508.900 9.2508.6508.950

1 8 8T 1 4 
Adelyn Jarvis140

AGI
4 35.4758.375 9.4508.5259.125

6T 6 3 6 5 
Charlotte Roca1990

Intensity Gymnastics
5 35.1258.925 9.1758.5758.450

10 3 6 9 6 
Hailey Herschkowitz1040

Hotshots East
6 35.0258.750 8.8509.1508.275

6T 7 7 8 7 
Emery Leo1236

Gliders Gymnastics
7 34.6258.525 9.1008.5508.450

5 11 1 5 8 
Haddie Walder2580

Lakeside
8 33.7009.225 9.2006.7008.575

8 10 8T 10 9 
Magda Saucedo2645

Club Gimnasia y Esgr
9 33.5508.375 8.7008.0758.400

11 4 11 12 10 
Izzy Limowski1042

Hotshots East
10 33.4508.200 8.2008.8758.175

9 9 12 11 11 
London Battiste1229

Gliders Gymnastics
11 33.3258.025 8.6758.3258.300

12 12 5 2 12 
Lilyann Stringer172

AGI
12 18.1508.850 9.3000.0000.000
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Women / 6 / L6 b10 g2
Session: B10

Num Name
Gym

AARank

2 1 3T 2 1 
Courtney Haliniewski677

Tumblebees Miami
1 37.2759.250 9.5509.4259.050

9 4 2 1 2 
Alice Fatjo658

Tumblebees Miami
2 36.7259.375 9.6259.3258.400

8 2 3T 6* 3T
Gloria Barthelemy1942

Intensity Gymnastics
3T 36.3009.250 9.1509.4008.500

3 5 8 6* 3T
Leilani Hawthorne1965

Intensity Gymnastics
3T 36.3008.825 9.1509.3009.025

10 6 6 5 5 
Cozy Gidich1038

Hotshots East
5 35.9259.125 9.2009.2508.350

1 3 11 4 6 
Piper Joyal506

Capital Gymnastics
6 35.8758.150 9.2759.3759.075

6T 7 5 9 7 
Jordyn Spencer169

AGI
7 35.5759.200 9.0008.8508.525

4 13 7 3 8 
Adeline Abrams1227

Gliders Gymnastics
8 35.2009.000 9.3507.8509.000

13 11 1 13 9 
Harper Hall1121

CATTS Gymnastics
9 34.6509.425 8.5508.4758.200

12 8 9 10 10 
Anastasia Oliveira513

Capital Gymnastics
10 34.5758.625 8.9758.7258.250

6T 9 12 12 11 
Sadie DeSantis2634

Mid Island
11 33.7257.875 8.7758.5508.525

11 12 10 6T 12 
Daphne Whisler740

Sokol Gymnastics
12 33.6008.300 9.1507.8758.275

5 10 13 11 13 
Alexa Griffiths751

Mid Island
13 33.5007.400 8.9258.5008.675
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Women / 6 / L6 b10 g3
Session: B10

Num Name
Gym

AARank

1 4 1 1 1 
Eli Gil1962

Intensity Gymnastics
1 38.2509.700 9.6759.4009.475

3 1 2 6T 2 
Sabrina Carreno640

Tumblebees Miami
2 37.6009.475 9.3009.5759.250

4 2T 3 4T 3 
Aria Padron1983

Intensity Gymnastics
3 37.3759.350 9.4009.4509.175

5 2T 5 2T 4 
Kaelyn Bonilla636

Tumblebees Miami
4 37.0259.100 9.4509.4509.025

6 8 6 6T 5 
Maya Gudel135

AGI
5 35.7009.050 9.3008.6008.750

2 5 11T 9 6 
Paola Arias1939

Intensity Gymnastics
6 35.3257.625 9.2009.2259.275

11 11T 7 2T 7T
Arianna Portela698

Tumblebees Miami
7T 34.7759.025 9.4508.1508.150

10 10 4 10 7T
Layla Perez695

Tumblebees Miami
7T 34.7759.200 8.9758.2008.400

8T 6T 10 8 9 
Lillian Orenstein1045

Hotshots East
9 34.7258.225 9.2508.8008.450

7 6T 11T 4T 10 
Dani Ricks1989

Intensity Gymnastics
10 34.5507.625 9.4008.8008.725

8T 11T 9 11 11 
Mikaela De Prins1951

Intensity Gymnastics
11 34.1758.650 8.9258.1508.450

12 9 8 12 12 
Ali Hamilton735

Sokol Gymnastics
12 33.4258.775 8.3758.3757.900
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Women / 6 / L6 b10 g4
Session: B10

Num Name
Gym

AARank

2 1 1 1 1 
Zoey Schwartz1871

Miami Beach
1 38.0259.575 9.7009.7009.050

6T 5 2 3T 2 
Kaylie Torres978

Georgia All-Star
2 36.5259.500 9.5008.7008.825

5 8T 7 3T 3 
Kaylen De Freitas-Custis956

Georgia All-Star
3 35.7258.900 9.5008.4258.900

8 6 6 7 4 
Hailie Vajda730

Air Force
4 35.5259.150 9.2508.6008.525

1 7 8 10 5 
Juliette McCauley967

Georgia All-Star
5 34.9258.450 8.7508.5759.150

11 2T 10 5 6 
Victoria Humaran680

Tumblebees Miami
6 34.9008.075 9.4259.2508.150

4 8T 9 8 7 
Kyla Shaffer1245

Gliders Gymnastics
7 34.8008.275 9.1258.4258.975

9 4 5 11 8 
Adalynne Huey1124

CATTS Gymnastics
8 34.5759.175 8.2508.8008.350

6T 8T 12 2 9 
Brooklyn Barnett952

Georgia All-Star
9 33.8006.950 9.6008.4258.825

10 11 11 9 10 
Vanina Delgado1953

Intensity Gymnastics
10 33.5508.025 9.0508.3008.175

3 12 4 6 11 
Valerie Humaran679

Tumblebees Miami
11 27.6009.250 9.3250.0009.025

12 2T 3 12 12 
Bailey Alexander480

Capital Gymnastics
12 18.5509.300 0.0009.2500.000
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Women / 6 / L6 b10 g5
Session: B10

Num Name
Gym

AARank

1 11 2 2 1 
Addison Fritsch723

Air Force
1 36.5759.275 9.6008.2259.475

2 1 12 3 2 
Caroline Davis1853

Miami Beach
2 36.2257.775 9.5759.4759.400

4 3 5 1 3 
Joslyn Corsi126

AGI
3 36.1258.625 9.6508.8509.000

9 2 8 4 4 
Ana Benitez Bilbao2406

Podium
4 35.8508.500 9.5009.3508.500

10 7 1 9 5T
Eleise Xiong733

Air Force
5T 35.3509.325 9.1008.6258.300

5 5T 6 8 5T
Arabella Powell738

Sokol Gymnastics
5T 35.3508.600 9.1508.8008.800

3 9T 3 12 7 
Lizeth Carolina Salazar Per2427

Podium
7 35.3009.200 8.5758.3759.150

7T 4 9 5 8 
Sofia Salmeron Fernandez2428

Podium
8 35.0258.250 9.3508.8258.600

6 8 7 11 9 
Emerson Mahorney1125

CATTS Gymnastics
9 34.2258.525 8.6758.4008.625

11 5T 11 6 10 
Chloe Lima1976

Intensity Gymnastics
10 34.1757.900 9.2508.8008.225

7T 9T 10 10 11 
Emily Brawn1946

Intensity Gymnastics
11 34.0758.075 9.0258.3758.600

12 12 4 7 12 
Zara Hucks1123

CATTS Gymnastics
12 33.9758.725 9.2007.9508.100
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Women / 6 / All Ages
Session: B10

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Intensity Gymnastics * 112.950 27.925 28.250 28.300 28.475
31 2 1

2 Tumblebees Miami * 112.500 27.325 28.450 28.100 28.625
12 1 2

3 Capital Gymnastics * 109.875 26.750 28.125 27.250 27.750
65 3 5

4 AGI * 108.675 26.875 26.300 27.100 28.400
43T 6 6

5 Georgia All-Star * 108.025 26.875 25.700 26.850 28.600
23T 7 7

6 Hotshots East * 107.800 25.875 28.100 26.225 27.600
79 4 8

7 Air Force * 107.450 26.300 25.450 27.750 27.950
57 9 3

8 Podium * 106.175 26.250 26.550 25.950 27.425
98 5 9

9 Gliders Gymnastics * 105.100 26.425 25.300 25.800 27.575
86 10 10

10 CATTS Gymnastics * 104.600 25.175 25.675 27.325 26.425
1110 8 4

11 Sokol Gymnastics * 102.375 24.975 25.050 25.675 26.675
1011 11 11
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Women / 6 / L6 p1 g1
Session: P01

Num Name
Gym

AARank

5 2 3 1 1 
Scarlett Blum1216

Fit Club
1 37.2259.375 9.7759.3008.775

7 3 1T 2 2 
Caroline Cherande-Friedma1817

International Miami
2 36.9509.450 9.6759.1008.725

10 1 5 4 3 
Audrey Bajunid2566

Gyros Gymnastics
3 36.7759.275 9.4259.4258.650

8 4 1T 3 4 
Payton Tetlak334

Gym World Naples
4 36.5509.450 9.5258.8758.700

3 8T 4 6 5 
Lily Hammond1218

Fit Club
5 35.7759.300 9.2758.2508.950

4 6T 11 5 6 
Nora Holewinski1611

Ultimate Fusion
6 34.7258.150 9.3258.3508.900

1 10 7 7 7 
Venezia Nichelson2197

Maximum Velocity
7 34.6508.675 9.2257.6009.150

6 5 10 9 8 
Madyson Fredette463

Gym-Nest
8 34.5758.300 9.0258.5008.750

2 6T 12 10 9 
Aubrey Belzak456

Gym-Nest
9 34.3258.000 8.9008.3509.075

11 8T 6 12 10 
Giorgia Longo469

Gym-Nest
10 33.7258.750 8.4008.2508.325

9 11 9 11 11 
Delilah Abcug453

Gym-Nest
11 32.8258.350 8.7007.1008.675

12 12 8 8 12 
Emmy VandeWalle475

Gym-Nest
12 32.4758.600 9.0756.7508.050
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Women / 6 / L6 p1 g2
Session: P01

Num Name
Gym

AARank

2 2 1 1 1 
Scarlett Salado1225

Fit Club
1 37.8009.675 9.7509.0009.375

9 1 7 5 2 
Mariah Mussett1614

Ultimate Fusion
2 36.4758.725 9.4759.6508.625

3 3 5 2 3 
Aspen Grant1636

Waxahachie
3 36.3758.850 9.7008.8009.025

1 9 2 3 4 
Mikayla Asher1072

Rising Stars
4 35.8259.025 9.6507.7009.450

6T 5 6 4 5 
Morgan McGowan1680

No Boundaries
5 35.4508.825 9.5508.4008.675

6T 6 3 10 6 
Sophia Amodei1215

Fit Club
6 34.9258.900 9.0508.3008.675

4 4 10 9 7 
Caylie Nelson1682

No Boundaries
7 34.8758.100 9.1758.7258.875

8 8 4 6 8 
Maya Moritz316

Gym World Naples
8 34.7258.875 9.3507.8508.650

5 10T 8 7T 9 
Adalyn Reinke324

Gym World Naples
9 34.3008.650 9.2507.5508.850

10 7 9 11 10 
Gianna Panetta472

Gym-Nest
10 33.9508.350 8.9258.2008.475

11 10T 11 7T 11 
Evangeline Zingalie358

Troy
11 32.2757.675 9.2507.5507.800
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Women / 6 / L6 p1 g3
Session: P01

Num Name
Gym

AARank

2 1 6 7 1 
Hosanna Aggrey1598

Ultimate Fusion
1 36.8008.975 9.3759.4009.050

11 3 1 4 2 
Marly Defouw2567

Gyros Gymnastics
2 36.6259.450 9.4759.1008.600

1 5 7 5 3 
Nora Smith1621

Ultimate Fusion
3 36.1008.750 9.4508.6509.250

8T 6 3 8 4 
Phoenix Kechego346

Troy
4 35.7259.225 9.3508.4008.750

3 8T 2 1 5 
Olivia Artiga1814

International Miami
5 35.6759.325 9.6507.7009.000

6T 4 9 2 6 
Kenadee Myers1615

Ultimate Fusion
6 35.5258.175 9.5509.0008.800

10 2 11 9 7 
Elena Roberts1685

No Boundaries
7 35.2758.050 9.3259.2008.700

5 10 4 6 8 
June Wiese1625

Ultimate Fusion
8 35.0009.075 9.4257.6508.850

4 7 12 12 9 
Willa Shea1687

No Boundaries
9 34.0507.950 9.0008.2008.900

8T 11 8 3 10 
Gabriella Graham295

Gym World Naples
10 33.7758.225 9.5007.3008.750

12 8T 10 10 11 
Malia Winbush357

Troy
11 33.5508.100 9.2757.7008.475

6T 12 5 11 12 
Caitlin Kozicki347

Troy
12 27.0759.025 9.2500.0008.800
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Women / 6 / L6 p1 g4
Session: P01

Num Name
Gym

AARank

2 1 1 3 1 
Avery Henning2570

Gyros Gymnastics
1 38.0009.350 9.6509.5759.425

5T 2 4 2 2 
Emma Paradela Ramalho2574

Gyros Gymnastics
2 36.8009.025 9.6759.3008.800

3 4 6 5 3 
Elise Mogro313

Gym World Naples
3 36.7258.900 9.5259.0509.250

9 3 3 10 4 
Adamina Moua349

Troy
4 36.1759.050 9.2259.2258.675

1 6 10 1 5T
Scarlett Lloyd1613

Ultimate Fusion
5T 35.8508.100 9.7008.6009.450

7 5 8 6 5T
Amelia Hahn343

Troy
5T 35.8508.650 9.5008.9258.775

4 7 5 8 7 
Annie Bragman2188

Maximum Velocity
7 35.0509.000 9.3007.8008.950

10 9 2 11 8 
Isabella Solorzano2353

Gravite
8 34.0509.125 9.1757.1008.650

8 10 7 4 9 
Luciana Rojas1838

International Miami
9 34.0008.725 9.6256.9008.750

11 8 11 7 10 
Brooklyn Dortch341

Troy
10 33.5258.075 9.3757.6008.475

5T 11 9 9 11 
Sophia Sucovsky1843

International Miami
11 32.6508.550 9.2506.0508.800
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2026 Miami Grit Classic
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Women / 6 / L6 p1 g5
Session: P01

Num Name
Gym

AARank

4 2 3 1T 1 
Dani- Layne Loyd1223

Fit Club
1 37.3509.300 9.6259.2509.175

6 1 8 5 2T
Eden Baazov1073

Rising Stars
2T 36.6258.675 9.5509.2759.125

3 5T 4 8 2T
Riley Hauxhurst344

Troy
2T 36.6259.200 9.4758.7509.200

7 5T 2 1T 4 
Ava Colpaert340

Troy
4 36.5759.350 9.6258.7508.850

1 7 7 4 5 
Zari Thompson-Rammer1623

Ultimate Fusion
5 36.4258.775 9.5758.5009.575

5 3 10 1T 6 
Emily Gutierrez2550

Nova Elite
6 36.4008.475 9.6259.1509.150

8T 8 1 6T 7 
Parmis Mazahari2571

Gyros Gymnastics
7 35.9759.375 9.5008.3258.775

2 4 11 9 8 
Lucy Schultz1619

Ultimate Fusion
8 35.9508.050 9.3759.1009.425

10 9 5 6T 9 
Clara Poysa2576

Gyros Gymnastics
9 35.3758.975 9.5008.2008.700

11 10 6 11 10 
Kaycee Stubben2563

Nova Elite
10 33.8258.900 8.8507.5508.525

8T 11 9 10 11 
Zalayla Brandt2548

Nova Elite
11 32.8258.600 9.3506.1008.775
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Women / 6 / All Ages
Session: P01

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Fit Club * 112.550 27.500 27.550 28.350 29.150
12 3 1

2 Gyros Gymnastics * 112.300 27.000 28.300 28.175 28.825
3T3 1 2

3 Ultimate Fusion * 112.250 28.450 28.150 26.825 28.825
3T1 2 6

4 Troy * 110.125 26.850 26.900 27.775 28.600
54T 4 3

5 Gym World Naples * 108.400 26.850 25.775 27.225 28.550
64T 6 5

6 International Miami * 106.700 26.550 23.700 27.500 28.950
26 8 4

7 No Boundaries * 105.825 26.475 26.325 24.975 28.050
78 5 9

8 Gym-Nest * 104.325 26.500 25.100 25.700 27.025
97 7 8

9 Nova Elite * 103.050 26.450 22.800 25.975 27.825
89 9 7
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